
CARRERA
MATERIA
HORARIO

ACTA DE CALiFjcAcioNES
01  ING.INDUSTRIAL

INC1001B                ADMINISTRAC16N DE LAS OPERACIONES I

PROFESOR     1 11  ELVIRA  G EZ BARRIE

FOLIO:                     000      -F
PERIODO :           AG025ENE26

FECHA:                  2025-12-19
CRED:      4.00    ALUMNOS:          28

PAQUEtE:      o5B
a. CONTROL NOMBRE DEL ALUMNO RE I CAL lFICAC ION

1RA 2DA

1 231U0008 AGUILAF` GOMEZ CHRISTOPHER N.A 72 „
2 221U0058 ANTELE GARCIA CHELSEA VALERIA R N.A. 77

3 221U0061 BERNAL VELASCO DIANA CAROLINA R N.A. 78

4 231U0019 BUSTAMANTE MARTINEZ JUDAS   DE JESUS 84
5 221 U0069 CHACHA HERNANDEZ EMILIANO SEBASTIAN R N.A. N.A.

6 231 U0022 CHACHA NATO MAGDIEL N.A. 71

7 231 U0028 COUBERT JARAMILLO EMILY AYLIN N.A. N.A.

8 221 U0077 DOMINGUEZ GOMEZ MOISES R N.A. N.A.
-

9 221 U0080 FERMAN JIMENEZ JUAN ANGEL Fl N.A. N.A. •

10 221 U0082 FILIDOR DOMINGUEZ KARLA LISSET R N.A. 71 -
11 221U0064 FONSECA LOPEZ EDSON JAIR N.A. N.A.

t2 231U0031 GARCIA GUERRERO CAROL 77 "
13 231 U0584 HILARIO HERNANDEZ JOSE ARMANDO N.A. 77
14 231U0038 IXBA LAZCANO FELIPE N.A. 81

15 21 1 U0643 LOPEZ FIGUEROLA EDWIN  DE JEslls N.A. 78

16 231U0050 MIROS LUCHO BENITO N.A. 72

17 231U0051 MIXTEGA ALTAMIRANO JANNET ARELy N.A. 80
18 221U0102 MORA ABRAJAN PARIS ADRIAN R N.A. 76

19 231 U0054 ORTIZ CAMACHO ZURIEL ALEXANDER 91

2U £31uuub/ tJl)LI I u t,UljAXIN  YULIANA 89

21 231U0060 PUCHETA PELAYO ESTRELLA ARLEITE N.A. N.A.

22 231 u0061 RAMIREZ ALEGRIA MARCO ANTONIO 87 -
23 231 U0068 REYES PAXTIAN  UZZIEL 92 "
24 231 U0074 §ANCHEZ SINTA FLORISSA N.A. N.A. H+

25 211 U0116 SOSA AMOROSO ZAIR OTONIEL 73 -
26 221U0119 TORIJAS BAXIN GUSTAVO R N.A. 70
27 221U0120 VELEZ CEBA INGRID ARELl F1 N.A. N.A.

28 231 U0083 VICENTE  BONFIL CITLALI  DEL  CARMEN N.A. 81
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CARRERA
MATERIA
HORARIO

ACTA OE CALiFicAcioNES
01  ING.INDUSTRIAL

INC1001A               ADMINISTRAC16N DE LAS OPERAcl9NEs I

PROFESOR     1 H  ELVIRA G EZ BARRIE

FOLIO:                      000       -F
PERIO DO :           AG025ENE26

FECHA:                  2025-12-19
CRED:      4.00    ALUMNOS:          29

PAQUEl.E:      o5A
0. CONTROL NOMBRE DEL ALUMNO RE CALIFICAC loN

1RA 2DA I-
1 221 U0807 ACOSTA BUSTAMANTE HECTOR JOSE R N.A. 72

2 231 U0009 ALVAREZ ELIAS ALAN AMAURY N.A. N.A. "
3 231U0010 ANOTA HERNANOEZ ERIL ROBERTO N.A. 79 in
4 231U0014 BAUTISTA  BRAMBILLA ERIK GIOVANNl 88 +

5 231U0017 BONOLA ALFONSO CRISTIAN DE JESUS N.A. 82 "
6 231U0018 BUEN0 MllNIZ ALEXSANDRA N.A. 72 -
7 231 U0021 CARMONA OSORIO GABRIELA 86

8 231 U0023 CHAGAIA JIMENEZ GENESIS JOHANNA 85

9 231 U0026 CHONTAL CHAVEZ ALFONSO RAFAEL 82
10 231 U0027 CHONTAL OBIL OSIRIS  MONSERRAT N.A. 87 "
11 221U0126 COYOLT LUCIANO KEVIN R N.A. N.A.

12 231 U0029 CRUZ TEPACH MANUEL FELIPE N.A. N.A.

13 231U0583 ENRIQUEZ GOMEZ SCARLET N.A. N.A.

14 231 U0030 GABINO RODRIGUEZ DIEGO 83

15 221U0086 GARCIA CRUZ RUTH R N.A. N.A.

16 231U0032 GARCIA MARTINEZ MARCOS 89

17 231U0033 GONZALEZ VELASCO JONATHAN NA N.A.

18 231U0043 MAIN  MORALES HECTOR LUCIANO N.A. N.A.

19 231U0044 MARQUEZ CASTELLANOS ORANGEL MANUEL N.A. 74
ZU Z31uuu4b MAr{ I iNEz rALAi-ux MAt{iAr\i t]iiAUALurE N.A. 76
21 231U0059 PONCE  FONSECA JULIO CESAR 81

22 221uolo8 PUCHETA BUSTAMANTE DIEGO ARMANDO FI N.A. N.A. _
23 231U0062 RAMIREZ FIGUEROA MHERLY ESTRELLA 82 in
24 231U0069 RINCON TOTC) MARTHA PATRICIA N.A. N.A. +

25 231u0075 SOLANO CHAVEZ FERNANDO 82

26 231U0078 VELASCO ALVAREZ CHELSEA NICOLE N.A. 78

27 231U0079 VELASCO CATEMAXCA JESUS N.A. 82
28 221U0123 VIDANA HERNANDEZ ARIEL  ISAIAS N.A- 72
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CARRERA
MATERIA
HORARIO

ACTA DE CALiFicAcjoNES
01  lNG.INDUSTF`IAL

INC1015A               GEST16N DE LOS SISTEMAS DE CALIDAD

PROFESOR     191 11  ELVIRA G EZ BARRIE

FOLIO:                      000       -F
PE RIODO :           AG025ENE26

FECHA:                  2025-12-19
CRED:     4.00   t#uNE+SE:     o7#

0. CONTROL NOMBRE DEL ALUMNO RE `
GALlFICACION
1RA 12DA I-*

1 211U0067 AGUILAR GOMEZ GERMAN R N.A 79
2 221 u0055 ALEMAN GONZALEZ MARIA FERNANDA 89
3 221U0057 ANDRADE  HERRERA PERLA 88
4 221U0058 ANTELE GARCIA CHELSEA VALERIA 89 _
5 221U0059 AREVALO DOMINGUEZ MILDRED 85 H

6 221u0060 BELLt XALA DANNA ZARED 91 -
7 221U0061 BERNAL VELASCO DIANA CAROLINA 83 -
8 221 U0066 CABRERA MARTINEZ ANDRE JALIL 92
9 221 U0069 CHACHA HERNANDEZ EMILIANO SEBASTIAN 94 in
10 221U0075 CRUZ BELL0 YADIRA 97
11 221 U0076 CRUZ GONZALEZ ITZEL ZAHORl b8
12 221 U0078 DOMINGUEZ REYES KARLA MICHELLE 92
13 221U0080 FERMAN JIMENEZ JUAN ANGEL N.A. 77
14 221U0082 FILIDOR  DOMINGUEZ KARLA LISSET N.A. 76
15 221 U0134 FISCAL MEMECHI JOSE GABRIEL 93 *

16 221 U0084 FLORES HERNANDEZ ITZEL ALEJANDRA 88
17 221 U0064 FONSECA LOPEZ EDSON JAIR N.A. N.A.

18 211 U0086 FRANCO ALONSO ABRIL MAYRANl 80
19 211 U0088 GOMEZ SANTOS JOSE ROGELIO N.A. N.A. -
2U ZZI Uuutltl HEr{NANUEf iJUMiNt]ut:£ juLiu CESAH 96
21 221 U0092 HERNANDEZ QUINO CRISTINA DEL CARMEN 96
22 221 U0093 HERNANDEZ SANTOS JAIME 89 -
23 221U0091 HERNANDEZ ZAPOT MARIA FERNANDA 94 -
24 221 U0099 MARTINEZ ROSAS DANIEL AZAHEL N.A. 75
25 221 U0102 MORA ABRAJAN PARIS ADRIAN 87 .
26 221U0103 OLIVEROS ISIDORO VANIA 94
27 221U0105 ORTIZ MARCIAL MONSERRAT 89 th
28 221U0106 PATRACA MORALES ASHLEY SHERLYN 90 "
2§ 22 i uO i  i 0 FEREZ iviAFiTiNEZ ESTEFAi¢i 0'

-
30 221 U0796 ROSAS BuSTAMANTE MIGUEL ANGEL 91

31 221U0113 SALADO CHAIRA JUAN  URIEL N.A. 80
32 221U0133 SOSA MARTINEZ JESSICA ALEJANDRA 94 +

•33 221 U0119 TORIJAS BAXIN GUSTAVO N.A. N.A. -
34 221 U0729 URIETA MARTINEZ KAFiEN N.A. 83
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CARRERA
MATERIA
HORAFtlo

ACTA DE CALiFicAcioNES
01  lNG.INDUSTRIAL

INC1015B                GEST16N  DE LOS SISTEMAS DE CALIDAD

PROFESOR     191 11  ELVIRA G EZ BARRIE

FOLIO:                        OOo       -F
PERIODO :           AG025ENE26

FECHA:                  2025-12-19
CRED:      4.00    ALUMNOS:           10

PAQUEtE:      o7B
a. CONTROL NOMBRE DEL ALUMNO RE I CAL lFICAC loN

1RA I    2DA   I

1 221U0054 ALAVEZ DE LA HOZ ALFREDO 80 +

2 221 U0067 CASTANEDA GONZALEZ JOSE ALEJANDRO 77 -
3 221U0126 COYOLT LUCIAN0 KEVIN N.A. N.A. -
4 221 UI)087 GARCIA RUEDA ANDREK EDUARDO 87 -
5 221 U0095 lxTEPAN JAUREGUI  DAYANA 81

-
6 211 U0643 LOPEZ FIGUEROLA EDWIN  DE JESUS N.A. 74

7 221 U0097 LUCHO COTO FATIMA DE JESUS 78

8 221 Ul)109 PUCH ETA PEREZ JONATHAN 86

9 211U0116 SOSA AMOROSO ZAIR OTONIEL 79 M

10 221U0118 TEPOX DE JESUS ALEJANDRA 88 in
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ACTA DE CALjFICACIONES
CARRERA         01  lNG.INDUSTRIAL
IVIATERIA            INC 1026B               RELACION ES I N DU STRIALES

HORARIO
PROFESOR     1 Mll  ELVIRA G EZ BARRIE

FOuO:                    000      -F
PERIODO :           AG025EN E26

FECHA:                  2025-12-19
CRED:      4.00    ALUMNO§:           14

PAQUETE:      o7B
a. CONTROL NOMBF{E DEL ALUMNO RE CAL lFICACION

1RA 2DA l*H

1 221U0054 ALAVEZ DE LA HOZ ALFREDO N.A. 82
2 211 U0071 CAMPOS GABINO RODRtGO N.A. 80 -
3 221 U0067 CASTANEDA GONZALEZ JOSE ALEJANDRO N.A- N.A.

4 211 U0081 CRUZ  DOMINGUEZ  IRVIN N.A. 75
5 221 U0086 GARCIA CRUZ RUTH N.A. N.A.

6 221 U0087 GARCIA RUEDA ANDREl( EDUARDO 87 _
7 221 u0095 lxTEPAN JAUREGUI  DAYANA 82

8 211 U0643 LOPEZ FIGUEROLA EDWIN  DE JESUS N.A. 82
9 221U0097 LUCHO COTO FATIMA DE JESUS N.A. 77
10 221U0108 PUCHETA BUSTAMANTE DIEGO ARMANDO N.A. 74 -
11 221 U0109 PUCHETA PEREZ JONATHAN N.A. t'2 -
12 211U0110 PUCHETA VELASCO ELIZABETH R N.A. 71

-
13 221 U0116 SANCHEZ CHIPOL YERIK ORBELIN N.A. N.A. +

14 221 U0118 TEPOX DE JESUS ALEJANDRA 87
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ACTA DE CAuFICAcioNES
CARRERA         01  lNG.INDUSTRIAL
MATERIA            INC 1026A              RELACION ES I NDIJSTRIALES
HORARIO
PROFESOR     1 11  ELVIRA G EZ BARRIE

FOLIO:                       000       -I-
PE RIODO :           AG025ENE26

FECHA:                  2025-12-1 a
CRED:      4.00    ALUMNOS:          37

PAQUET.E:      o7A

0. CONTROL NOMBRE DEL ALUMNO RE I CAL lFICAC.ON
1RA I    2DA   IIll

1 21 1 U0067 AGUILAR GOMEZ GERMAN R N.A. 77 •

2 221 U0055 AIEMAN GONZALEZ MARIA FERNANDA N.A. 77

3 221U0057 ANDRADE  HERRERA PERLA N.A. 83
4 221U0058 ANTELE CARCIA CHELSEA VALERIA 79
5 211U0068 ANTEMATE VELASCO LLZBETH R N.A. 79

6 221U0059 AREVALO DOMINGUEZ MILDRED N.A. 74

7 221 U0060 BELLI XALA DANNA ZARED 82
8 221U0061 BEf`NAL VELASCO DIANA CAROLINA N.A. 75
9 221 U0066 CARF`ERA MARTINEZ ANDRE JALIL N.A. 83
10 221 U0069 CHACHA HERNANDEZ EMILIANO SEBASTIAN N.A. N.A.

11 221U0075 CRUZ BELLO YADIRA b,

12 221U0076 CRUZ GONZALEZ ITZEL ZAHORl N.A. N.A.

13 221U0077 DOMINGUEZ GOMEZ MOISES N.A. N.A.

14 221U0078 DOMINGUEZ REYES  KARLA MICHELLE N.A. 81

15 221U0082 FILIDOR DOMINGUEZ KARLA LISSET N.A. N.A.

16 221U0134 FISCAL MEMECHI JOSE GABRIEL N.A. 80
17 221U0084 FLORES  HERNANDEZ ITZEL ALEJANDRA 81

18 221 U0064 FONSECA LOPEZ EDSON JAIR N.A. N.A.

19 211U0086 FRANCO ALONS0 ABRIL MAYRAI\II N.A. 81

ZU Ill Uuutlb GOMEZ SANTOS JOSE ROGELjo N.A. N.A.

21 221U00B8 HERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ JULIO CESAR 89

22 221U0092 HERNANDEZ QUINO CRISTINA DEL CARMEN 82
23 221U0093 HERNANDEZ SANTOS JAIME N.A. 76
24 221 U0091 HERNANDEZ ZAPOT MARIA FERNANDA 81

25 221U0099 MARTINEZ ROSAS DANIEL AZAHEL N.A 79

26 221 U0102 MORA ABRAJAN PARIS ADRIAN N.A. 77

27 221U0103 OLIVEROS  ISIDORO VANIA 84
28 221U0105 ORTIZ MARCIAL MONSERRAT 85

29 22 i UO I 06 PATRACA JvioRALES ASHLE`T' SHERL`r.N N.A. 79

30 221 U01 10 PEREZ MARTINEZ ESTEFANl 87

31 221U0796 ROSAS BUSTAMANTE MIGUEL ANGEL N.A. 83
32 221 U0113 SALADO CHAIRA JUAN URIEL N.A. 87
33 211U0116 SOSA AMOROSO ZAIR OTONIEL N.A. N.A.

34 221U0133 SOSA MARTINEZ JESSICA ALEJANDRA 81

35 221 U01 19 TORIJAS BAXIN GUSTAVO N.A. NA.

36 221U0729 URIETA MARTINEZ KAREN N.A. 74
37 221 U0120 VELEZ CEBA INGRID ARELl N.A. N.A.

I

% APROBACION: 76

Wc`T/TL/TO  TECIVc)(c)c,/co       %  REPROBACION:
24

I I Ln]'

•         -.:.        `.``,-.                                                        .

•         ---.,u  ^             ;

A                      19    DIG    Z025                     7'

s ,?-ti i-,  ,` I  L ,, - ,  ,(h   S..          --r
l=Ste a1RAEREPRacumen(a nvaluaci6ndeepiteCurse

9r:sovpa#uonFd,atdegREaj:gcT#n.%een2EgFpaoarttrn3gad(*RepiteEEspecial)TATipodeAsistenciaalcurso(GGlobal)

L#!„4,
Fl b         ROFESOR




